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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 336 1989-10-15
2 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 338 1998-09-01
3 TAYLOR, Lucy IRL 340 1997-04-06
4 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 121 1984-04-09
5 RENTIER, Eline NED 91 1996-05-11
6 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 260 1996-03-09
7 BAN, Zofia POL 2003-02-07
8 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 2001-03-09
9 BOBER, Zuzanna POL 488 1999-07-27
10 BRONIKOWSKA, Zofia POL 2053 1998-01-14
11 BUDZANOWSKA, Katarzyna POL 2001-09-17
12 BURACZEWSKA, Julia POL 2028 1996-07-22
13 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 88 1997-09-18
14 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 99 1995-11-07
15 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 2003-09-21
16 DEBICKA, Oliwia POL 2003-03-05
17 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 369 1997-10-07
18 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 302 1997-10-07
19 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 185 1994-06-04
20 GONDEK, Natalia POL 1199 2000-06-17
21 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL 1190 2002-09-10
22 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 482 1999-12-27
23 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 40 1992-05-05
24 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 2063 2003-09-17
25 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL 1205 2001-02-25
26 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 2003-11-08
27 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL 1290 2000-02-14
28 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2044 2001-10-01
29 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 483 1999-03-13
30 LIPKOWSKA, Dominika POL 1984-10-20
31 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 29 1990-04-19
32 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 56 1990-04-20
33 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 477 1998-11-24
34 MECH, Marta POL 424 1999-11-18
35 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 1208 2001-03-31
36 OKLINSKA, Marta POL 466 2003-06-02
37 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL 2034 1993-05-25
38 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL 1131 2000-10-25
39 ROGOZ, ALICJA POL 1280 2000-08-14
40 RUDZIŃSKA, Patrycja POL 2062 1998-07-11
41 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 2027 2000-01-07
42 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA, Maja POL 2066 2002-01-25
43 SOLTYS, Julia POL 2003-01-12
44 SULIK, Sandra POL 298 1996-01-03
45 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 87 1988-01-30
46 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 2022 2000-04-04
47 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 2003-01-15
48 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL 476 1998-12-02
49 SZMIT, Laura POL 2067 2003-06-27
50 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL 1172 1998-04-19
51 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 236 1999-05-29
52 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 495 1999-03-29
53 WALCZYK, Julia POL 17 1997-10-28
54 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 496 2000-08-20
55 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 2040 2002-07-16
56 WIADEREK, Alicja POL 468 1996-03-06
57 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 2003-04-08
58 WISOKY, Weronika POL 474 2000-07-03
59 WOJTALUK, Julia POL 490 1998-09-15
60 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 167 1982-01-30
61 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 2051 2003-02-17
62 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 296 1997-09-08
63 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 265 1997-05-28
64 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 384 1999-07-19
65 AVELLEIRA, Hilary VEN 332 2001-08-31
66 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 261 1994-03-23



10 poules
4 poules of 6 and 6 poules of 7
50 (75,76% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WALCZYK, Julia POL 17
2 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 29
3 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 40
4 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 56
5 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 87
6 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 88
7 RENTIER, Eline NED 91
8 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 99
9 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 121
10 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 167
11 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 185
12 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 236
13 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 260
14 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 261
15 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 265
16 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 296
17 SULIK, Sandra POL 298
18 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 302
19 AVELLEIRA, Hilary VEN 332
20 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 336
21 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 338
22 TAYLOR, Lucy IRL 340
23 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 369
24 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 384
25 MECH, Marta POL 424
26 OKLINSKA, Marta POL 466
27 WIADEREK, Alicja POL 468
28 WISOKY, Weronika POL 474
29 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL 476
30 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 477
31 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 482
32 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 483
33 BOBER, Zuzanna POL 488
34 WOJTALUK, Julia POL 490
35 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 495
36 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 496
37 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL 1131
38 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL 1172
39 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL 1190
40 GONDEK, Natalia POL 1199
41 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL 1205
42 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 1208
43 ROGOZ, ALICJA POL 1280
44 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL 1290
45 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 2022
46 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 2027
47 BURACZEWSKA, Julia POL 2028
48 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL 2034
49 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 2040
50 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2044
51 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 2051
52 BRONIKOWSKA, Zofia POL 2053
53 RUDZIŃSKA, Patrycja POL 2062
54 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 2063
55 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA, Maja POL 2066
56 SZMIT, Laura POL 2067
57 BUDZANOWSKA, Katarzyna POL
58 DEBICKA, Oliwia POL
59 BAN, Zofia POL
60 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL
61 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL
62 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL
63 LIPKOWSKA, Dominika POL
64 BESSMAN, JULIA POL
65 SOLTYS, Julia POL
66 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL



Puchar Polski II/ Puchar Europy
25 listopada 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste podium

13:00

Referee(s):

BEATTIE, Keziah IRL

DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN

WALCZYK, Julia POL

GONDEK, Natalia POL

MURAWSKA, Karolina POL

SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL

KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL

Piste 1

13:00

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI, Marek (POL)

LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL

KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL

DEBICKA, Oliwia POL

WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL

AVELLEIRA, Hilary VEN

TAYLOR, Lucy IRL

JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL

Piste 3

13:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL

SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL

ROGOZ, ALICJA POL

CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK

SZMIT, Laura POL

JELINSKA, Martyna POL

BESSMAN, JULIA POL



Piste 4

13:00

Referee(s):

TOMCZAK, Mirosław (POL)

SULIK, Sandra POL

BAN, Zofia POL

MECH, Marta POL

LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL

PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL

KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL

Piste 6

13:00

Referee(s):

DUL, Michal (POL)

SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL

OKLINSKA, Marta POL

ZUROWSKA, Beata POL

SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL

BUDZANOWSKA, Katarzyna POL

WOJTALUK, Julia POL

Piste 8

13:00

Referee(s):

KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL

LIPKOWSKA, Dominika POL

FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL

WASILCZUK, Dominika POL

SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL



Piste 9

13:00

Referee(s):

PIETRUSIEWICZ, Radoslaw (POL)

SOLTYS, Julia POL

BRONIKOWSKA, Zofia POL

BURACZEWSKA, Julia POL

RENTIER, Eline NED

MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN

TOPORSKA, Joanna POL

WIADEREK, Alicja POL

Piste 14

13:00

Referee(s):

ZIELONKA, Agnieszka (POL)

WISOKY, Weronika POL

CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED

BOBER, Zuzanna POL

OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL

RUDZIŃSKA, Patrycja POL

Piste 15

13:00

Referee(s):

PŁOCHARSKI, Filip (POL)

ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL

SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL

WASILCZUK, Karolina POL

DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL

TOMCZAK, Renata POL

LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL

CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA



Piste 16

13:00

Referee(s):

WALKA, Krzysztof (POL)

LAWSKA, Magdalena POL

JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL

SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA, Maja POL

GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL

MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL

WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WALCZYK, Julia POL 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
5T LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5T MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
8 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 5 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
9 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 5 1,00 24 12 +12 Advanced
10 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 RENTIER, Eline NED 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
12 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 SULIK, Sandra POL 4 0,80 21 8 +13 Advanced
14 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
15 WISOKY, Weronika POL 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
17 DEBICKA, Oliwia POL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
18 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
19T WIADEREK, Alicja POL 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
19T GONDEK, Natalia POL 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
21 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
22 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
23 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
24 MECH, Marta POL 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
25 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 ROGOZ, ALICJA POL 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
28 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
29 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
30 TAYLOR, Lucy IRL 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
31 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
32T AVELLEIRA, Hilary VEN 3 0,50 17 18 -1 Advanced
32T KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 3 0,50 17 18 -1 Advanced
34 BRONIKOWSKA, Zofia POL 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
35 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
36 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 2 0,40 18 15 +3 Advanced
37 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
38 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
39 BOBER, Zuzanna POL 2 0,40 21 23 -2 Advanced
40 OKLINSKA, Marta POL 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
41 WOJTALUK, Julia POL 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
42 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
43 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
44 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
46 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
47 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
48 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
49 LIPKOWSKA, Dominika POL 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
50 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
51 RUDZIŃSKA, Patrycja POL 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Eliminated
52 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
53 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
54 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
55 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA, Maja POL 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
56 BURACZEWSKA, Julia POL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
57 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
58 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
59 SZMIT, Laura POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
60 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
61 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
62 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
63 BAN, Zofia POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
64 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 0 0,00 8 28 -20 Eliminated
65 BUDZANOWSKA, Katarzyna POL 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
66 SOLTYS, Julia POL 0 0,00 6 29 -23 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 1990-04-20
2 JELINSKA, Martyna POL 1992-05-05
3T CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 1984-04-09
3T WALCZYK, Julia POL 1997-10-28
5T MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 1994-03-23
5T LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 1990-04-19
7 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 1997-09-18
8 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 1988-01-30
9 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 1982-01-30
10 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 1995-11-07
11 RENTIER, Eline NED 1996-05-11
12 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 1997-10-07
13 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 1998-11-24
14 WISOKY, Weronika POL 2000-07-03
15 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 1999-05-29
16 WIADEREK, Alicja POL 1996-03-06
17 SULIK, Sandra POL 1996-01-03
18 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 1999-03-13
19 GONDEK, Natalia POL 2000-06-17
20 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 2001-03-31
21 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 2000-04-04
22 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 1997-09-08
23 MECH, Marta POL 1999-11-18
24 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 1997-10-07
25 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 1997-05-28
26 TAYLOR, Lucy IRL 1997-04-06
27 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 2000-08-20
28 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 2003-11-08
29 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 1994-06-04
30 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL 1993-05-25
31 BOBER, Zuzanna POL 1999-07-27
32 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL 2002-09-10
33 DEBICKA, Oliwia POL 2003-03-05
34 ROGOZ, ALICJA POL 2000-08-14
35 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 1989-10-15
36 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL 1998-12-02
37 AVELLEIRA, Hilary VEN 2001-08-31
38 BRONIKOWSKA, Zofia POL 1998-01-14
39 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 2001-03-09
40 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2001-10-01
41 OKLINSKA, Marta POL 2003-06-02
42 WOJTALUK, Julia POL 1998-09-15
43 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL 2000-10-25
44 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL 2001-02-25
45 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 2002-07-16
46 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 1999-07-19
47 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 2000-01-07
48 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 1999-03-29
49 LIPKOWSKA, Dominika POL 1984-10-20
50 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 2003-09-17
51 RUDZIŃSKA, Patrycja POL 1998-07-11
52 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 1999-12-27
53 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1996-03-09
54 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL 2000-02-14
55 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA, Maja POL 2002-01-25
56 BURACZEWSKA, Julia POL 1996-07-22
57 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 2003-09-21
58 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 2003-04-08
59 SZMIT, Laura POL 2003-06-27
60 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL 1998-04-19
61 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 1998-09-01
62 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 2003-02-17
63 BAN, Zofia POL 2003-02-07
64 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 2003-01-15
65 BUDZANOWSKA, Katarzyna POL 2001-09-17
66 SOLTYS, Julia POL 2003-01-12
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUL, Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DYMO, Mikolaj UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MALANOWSKI, Marek POL 00000126 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL 00690079 Ref: 2
PIETRUSIEWICZ, Radoslaw POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PŁOCHARSKI, Filip POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMCZAK, Mirosław POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
WALKA, Krzysztof POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZIELONKA, Agnieszka POL 833032 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


